Profec Flans-set PVC-U 90 mm
limsockel 16bar DN80 gra
PN10/16 (0101463)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Bultmaterial

Anslutning

Storlek

Bult

Forpackning

DN

Flans

Vikt

Tryck

PCD

Hal

gra

PVC-U

stal

limsockel

90 mm

M16 x 120

3 st

80

PN10/16

3.62kg

16 bar

160 mm

8

PRODUKTINFORMATION

2 flansringar och 2 flansadaptrar komplett med muttrar och brickor.
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